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Joint Ophthalmology Grand Rounds Sept 2019 - June 2020

(The intended audience for each event is practicing & academic ophthalmologists & fellows/residents in training.*)

Friday, September 6, 2019 Stephen Pflugfelder, MD
Cornea/Anterior Segment [USUHS-NEI — Natcher, Bldg 45 Auditorium] Baylor College of Medicine

Houston, TX
Friday, October 4, 2019 Bryan S. Lee, MD, MD

Cataract Surgery/IOLs [GWU]

Friday, November 1, 2019
Glaucoma [NEI/WRAMC]

Friday, December 6, 2019
Ocular Oncology [GWU]

Friday, January 10, 2020
Oculoplastics [NEI/WRAMC]

Friday, February 7. 2020
Ocular Pathology [GWU]

Friday, March 6, 2020
Pediatric Ophthalmology [CNMC]

Friday, April 3, 2020
Retina [GWU]

Friday, May 1, 2020
Ocular Trauma [NEI/WRAMC]

Los Altos, CA

Julie Kim, MD
Food and Drug Administration
Silver Spring, MD

Dan Gombus, MD
University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center
Houston, TX

Suzanne Frietag, MD
Massachusetts Eye and Ear Infirmary
Boston, MA

Sander Dubovy, MD
University of Miami
Miami, FL

Kanwal Nischal, MD
University of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, PA

Susanna Park, MD
University of California - Davis
Davis, CA

Ferenc Kuh, MD, PhD
University of Alabama - Birmingham
Birmingham, AL

Friday, June 5, 2020 Robert H. Osher, MD
International Ophthalmology [GWUMC—IJack Morton Auditorium MPA Building] University of Cincinnati
The George S. Malouf Sr. & Eva Malouf Lecture/Residents & Alumni Day Cincinnati, OH

Wednesday, June 24, 2020

Pediatrics—Distinguished Alumni Professorship [CNMC]

Unless otherwise Noted: USUHS/NEI at Natcher, Bldg 45 Other Dates:
GWUMC at GWU Hospital — Auditorium (Basement) Cherry Blossom Ocular Path Course 02/02/2019
Start time is 8:00 AM Ocular Trauma Skills Lab 05/20/19-05/23/19



